
Lake County School District Holiday, Vacation & Other Important Dates 

2015-16 School Year 

 

First Day of School    Monday, August 31, 2015 

Labor Day – No School    Monday, September 7, 2015 

Parent Teacher Conferences – No School Thursday, October 22-Friday, October 23, 2015 

End of First Quarter    Friday, October 30, 2015 

Thanksgiving Break – No School   Monday, November 23-Friday, November 27, 2015 

Winter Break – No School   Monday, December 21, 2015-Friday, January 1, 2016 

Teacher Work Day – No School   Monday, January 4, 2016 

End of Second Quarter    Friday, January 15, 2016 

MLK’s Birthday – No School   Monday, January 18, 2016 

Parent Teacher Conferences – No School Thursday, February 11-Friday, February 12, 2016 

Presidents’ Day – No School   Monday, February 15, 2016 

End of Third Quarter    Thursday, March 24, 2016 

Spring Break – No School   Friday, March 25-Friday, April 1, 2016 

Graduation     Saturday, May 28, 2016 

Memorial Day – No School   Monday, May 30, 2016 

Last Day of School    Friday, June 3, 2016 

Teacher Work Day – No School   Monday, June 6, 2016 

   


